(Re	questor's Name)	•
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(8u	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Centicates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
	··· ·	





400339568694

01/21/20--01004--020 **70.00

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, ____

INC. 236 East 6

236 East 6th Avenue, Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	PICK U	P: _	01/21/2020			
	CERTIFIED COPY					
xx	РНОТОСОРУ					
	CUS			<u> </u>		
xx	FILING	INC				
<u>I</u> .	EANOSAUR PROJECT, I	NC.				
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T#)				
10	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T#)				
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T#)				
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T#)			· <u>-</u> ·	
CIAL	CIONS:	T #)				_

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	tion shall be: Leanosaur Project	ι, πιο.				
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address			Mailing address, if different is:			
11968 Marbon Meadows Dr. Jacksonville, FL 32223						
• •						
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	DSE he corporation is organized is: Manage	ment Consulti	ng			
			2020. TALL			
			THE DAY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
ARTICLE IV SHARI	<u>ES</u> 1500					
The number of shares of	slock is:					
	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS					
Name and Title	:: Hillary Grace Bleke, Director	_ Name and Title	Jeffrey Chase Bleke, Director			
Address	3702 SW 92nd Dr.	Address:	3702 SW 92nd Dr.			
	Gainesville, FL 32608	_	Gainesville, FL 32608			
		_				
Name and Title:		Name and Title	:			
Address		Address:				
		_				
		_				
Name and Title:		Name and Title	: <u> </u>			
Address		Address:				
		_				
		<u> </u>				

Name and T	itle:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	<u> </u>	
	•	
	GISTERED AGENT	
	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Steven Browning	the registered agent is:
Name:	11968 Marbon Meadows Dr.	_
Address:	Jacksonville, FL 32223	_
ADTICLEAGE	CORPOR (TOR	
ARTICLE VII IN		
The name and addr	ess of the Incorporator is: Amanda J. Beren	
Name:		-
Address:	31416 Agoura Rd Ste. 118	
	Westlake Village, CA 91361	_
ARTICLE VIII E	FFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if oth	er than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date filing.)	e is listed, the date must be specific and canno	ot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
	serted in this block does not meet the applicable ctive date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	as registored agent to accept service of process fi iliar yith/and accept the appointment as register	or the above stated corporation at the place designated in this red agent and agree to act in this capacity
\rightarrow	Sm-ma	$(1/2)/2\sigma$
	Required Signature Registered Agent	Date Date
	uent and affirm that the facts stated herein are partment of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Ú	MA	1/14/2020
Required Signature	Inforporator	Date